

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED

Regd. Office: 611, 6th Floor, Pragati Tower, 26 Rajendra Place, New Delhi -110008

CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016712

(E) leadingleasing@gmail.com

(o) 011 – 65632288

(W): www.llfltd.com

Date: 17.09.2020

To,

**Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001**

**Metropolitan Stock Exchange Of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C 62,
G Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400098, India**

Sub : Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the English newspaper “**Financial Express**” and Hindi Newspaper “**Jansatta**” dated 17th September, 2020 in which Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020 has been published.

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You.

For and on behalf of

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

**AMI JINEN SHAH
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 06792048**

**Address: 8 - GIRIRAJ 2ND FLOOR KOTACHI
WADI V.P.ROAD GIRGAON MUMBAI 400004 MH IN**

J&K Bank
Serving To Empower

The Jammu And Kashmir Bank
Central Stationary Department
Nowgam Bye-Pass Srinagar
190 015 J&K

Notice for e-RFQ (e-NIT)
for
Supply of Printed Stationery Items

Tender Notice along with Complete tender document outlining the minimum requirements can be downloaded from and submitted to the Bank's e-Tendering Service Provider portal <https://eauction.auctiontiger.net> from September 17, 2020 17.00 Hrs onwards. Notice of the Tender and Tender Document can also be downloaded from Bank's Website www.jkbank.com. Last date for submission of Bids is October 08, 2020, 17.00 Hrs.

e-NIT Ref. No. JKBCSD/F-144/2020-099
Dated :15-09-2020

VALLABH STEELS LIMITED
CIN: L27109PB1980PLC004327
Regd. Off: G.T. Road, Village Pawa, Sahnewal, Ludhiana-141 120(Punjab), India.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Amount in Lakhs		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Un-audited)	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	9.06	2235.20	4034.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(165.50)	(225.63)	(1740.75)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(165.50)	(225.63)	(1721.94)
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	-	(4.26)	(22.88)
Total Comprehensive Income (Net of tax)	(165.50)	(229.89)	(1744.82)
Equity Share Capital	495.00	495.00	495.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) - Basic (Rs.)	(3.34)	(4.56)	(34.79)
- Diluted (Rs.)	(3.34)	(4.56)	(34.79)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website <http://www.vallabhsteelsindia.in> also on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

Place : Ludhiana
Dated : 15-09-2020

Sd/-
(Kapil Kumar Jain)
Chairman

ACHAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CIN: L65980DL1980PLC010536
Reg. Office: OFFICE NO 208, 2ND FLOOR, PLOT NO. A-1 MADHUBAN TOWER, VEER SAVARKAR BLOCK, SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020
(Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lakhs			
		Quarter ending on 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months ended on 31.03.2020 Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months ended on 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Year ended on 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	5.17	14.44	5.46	30.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.08	0.24	0.37	0.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.08	0.24	0.37	0.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.08	(0.01)	0.37	0.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.08	(0.01)	0.37	0.88
6	Equity Share Capital	630.98	630.98	630.98	630.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	-	388.92	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website <http://www.achalinvest.com>.

b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant Financial Item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

Place : Delhi
Date : 15.09.2020

By order of the Board
ACHAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
PRADEEP RAM
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR

ROADWAYS INDIA LIMITED
CIN No: L63090DL1987PLC319212
Regd. Office : 115/B, First Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005
Email: corporate@roadwaysindia.com, website: www.roadwaysindia.com
Tel: 011-47192065, Fax: 011-25815456

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-20 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-20 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-19 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-Mar-20 Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	826.37	1589.93	1900.74	7138.50
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	21.40	16.76	2.30	268.32
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra- ordinary Items)	21.40	16.76	2.30	268.32
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	12.27	44.46	1.32	239.12
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12.27	44.46	1.32	239.12
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet/ provision accounting year	-	-	-	1448.67
8 Earning Per Share (not annualised) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.35 0.35	1.26 1.26	0.04 0.04	6.79 6.79

Notes:-
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges(s): www.sei-india.com and www.mse.in and on Company's website: www.roadwaysindia.com.

2) The above result was reviewed by the Audit Committee and was approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 15.09.2020. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out the limited review of the financial results.

For Roadways India Limited
Sd/-
Amit Goyal
Managing Director

Date : 15.09.2020
Place : New Delhi

GOLD LINE INTERNATIONAL FINVEST LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1992PLC050250
Regd. Office: 204, 2nd Floor, Plot No-09, Sikka Complex, Community Centre, Preet Vihar Delhi-110092

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020
(Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lakhs			
		Quarter Ending on 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months ended 31.03.2020 Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months ended on 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8.66	62.69	21.52	174.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.20	0.67	1.56	2.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra ordinary Items)	0.20	0.67	1.56	2.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.20	0.40	1.56	2.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.20	0.40	1.56	2.28
6	Equity Share Capital	5209.65	5209.65	5209.65	5209.65
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	-	102.59	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00

NOTE:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.amsoninvest.com.

b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant Financial Item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
GOLD LINE INTERNATIONAL FINVEST LIMITED
Sd/-
PROMOD PANDA
DIRECTOR

Place : Delhi
Date : 15.09.2020

SAI BABA INVESTMENT AND COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Reg. Office : 33/36, Basement, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008.
Email Id: sabaiinvestments@gmail.com, Website: www.sabaiinvest.com
Tel: 011-41056203, Contact no: +917303888341
CIN: L01100DL1981PLC012736
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2020
(Rs. in Lacs except earning per share)

Particulars (Refer Notes Below)	Quarter Ended (30/06/2020)	Previous Year Ended (31/03/2020)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended In The Previous Year (30/06/2019)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1. Total Income from Operations	-	123.10	30.48
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.80)	(201.98)	19.12
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.80)	(201.98)	19.12
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.80)	(201.98)	14.15
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.80)	(201.98)	14.15
6. Equity Share Capital	1,126.50	1,126.50	1,126.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(17.32)	184.66	184.66
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.08 0.08	(1.79) (1.79)	0.13 0.13

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.sabaiinvest.com).

For Sai Baba Investment and Commercial Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Jigar Bhadresh Gandhi
Whole Time Director (WTD)
DIN : 07910177

Date : 15th September, 2020
Place : New Delhi

SURYA INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office: B-1/F-12, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019991; Email: cs@halidram.com; website: www.suryaindiafd.com

Extract of UN-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June, 2020
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
		30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2020 Un-audited	30.06.2019 Un-audited	
1	Revenue from operations	27.96	105.38	114.38	469.96
2	Other Income/(Loss)	0.78	39.64	25.79	40.67
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	28.74	145.02	140.17	510.63
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(30.16)	26.22	83.62	172.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(31.37)	185.14	60.36	108.95
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	698.58	698.58	698.58	698.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5,873.79
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.45 0.45	2.65 2.65	0.86 0.86	1.56 1.56

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.suryaindiafd.com).

By order of the Board of Directors
For Surya India Limited
Sd/-
Preeti Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00011450

Place : New Delhi
Date : 15.09.2020

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD.
TATA Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013. CIN No. U67190MH2008PLC187552

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13 (2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("Act") read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("Rules").

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited (TCHFL) under the Act and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Rules already issued detailed Demand Notices dated below under Section 13(2) of the Act, calling upon the Borrower(s) to pay to TCHFL, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notices, as per details given below. Copies of the said Notices are served by Registered Post A.D. and are available with the undersigned, and the said Borrower(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s), may, if they so desire, collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

In connection with the above, Notice is hereby given, once again, to the said Borrower(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) to pay to TCHFL, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notices, the amounts indicated herein below against their respective names, together with further interest as detailed below from the respective dates mentioned below in column (d) till the date of payment and/or realisation, read with the loan agreement and other documents/writings, if any, executed by the said Obligor(s). As security for due repayment of the loan, the following Secured Asset(s) have been mortgaged to TCHFL by the said Obligor(s) respectively.

Loan Account	Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/ Legal Representative(s)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.) as on below date*	Date of Demand Notice
9463528	Mrs. SMRITY SARIN (Borrower)	Rs. 78,40,670/- as on 01-Sept-2020	01-Sept-2020
	and Mr. Charan Singh (Co-Borrower)	As on 01-Sept-2020	01-Jul-2017

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgage Properties: Property No. 1-AI That Residential Property FIAT NO. T-1C-412-A, PLOT NO. GH-02/C, SECTOR-1, NCR MONARCH, GREATER NOIDA, GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH-201307 - MEASURINGAREA: 1680 SQ. Ft.

9554187	Mr. Rajesh Kumar (Borrower) and Mr. Charan Singh (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 83,64,256/- As on 01-Sept-2020	01-Sept-2020 and 01-Jul-2017
---------	--	------------------------------------	------------------------------

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgage Properties: All That Residential Property. Flat no. T-1C-416, PROJECT NAME- NCR MONARCH SITUATED AT GH-02/C SECTOR-1, GREATER NOIDA WEST, 201306 - MEASURINGAREA: 1680 SQ. Ft.

9368941 & 9467459	Mrs. YUNJUN KULSHRESHTA (Borrower) and Mrs. GYAMJAN KULSHRESHTA (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 21,16,905 & Rs. 8,80,135 As on 01-sept-2020	01-Sept-2020 and 01-April-2018
-------------------	---	---	--------------------------------

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgage Properties: All That Residential Property. APARTMENT NO. J-1405, 14TH FLOOR, BLOCK/ TOWER - J, TYPE-F, (2BHK) PROJECT VVIP HOMES, PLOT NO. GH-03, SECTOR-16C, GREATER NOIDA, WEST (NOIDA EXTENSION) NOIDA-201308, Measuring Area of 1090 Sq. Ft.

9463346	Mr. AMIT KUMAR CHOBEY (Borrower) and Mrs. Rakha Upadhyay (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 747,455/- As on 01-Sept-20	01-Sep-20 And 01-Jul-17
---------	--	--------------------------------	-------------------------

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgage Properties: All That Residential Property. Flat no. T-1C-502, PROJECT NAME- NCR MONARCH SITUATED AT GH-02/C SECTOR-1, GREATER NOIDA WEST, 201306 - MEASURINGAREA: 1680 SQ. Ft.

9634799	Mr. PREETAM KUMAR (Borrower) and Mrs. KUMARI ANKITA (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 769,642/- As on 01-sept-2020	01-Sept-2020 and 01-June-2017
---------	---	----------------------------------	-------------------------------

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgage Properties: All That Residential Property. Flat no. T-1C-510, PROJECT NAME- NCR MONARCH SITUATED AT GH-02/C SECTOR-1, GREATER NOIDA WEST, 201306 - MEASURINGAREA: 1155 SQ. Ft.

9609569	Mr. MANOJ SINGH RAWAT (Borrower) and Mrs. SANTOSHI SHAH (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 506,824/- As on 02-Sept-2020	02-Sept-2020 and 01-June-2017
---------	---	----------------------------------	-------------------------------

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgage Properties: All That Residential Property. Flat No. T-1B-217, PLOT NO. GH-02/C, SECTOR-1, NCR MONARCH, GREATER NOIDA, GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH-201307 - MEASURING AREA: 1455 SQ. Ft.

9553047	Mr. ABHISHEK GUPTA (Borrower) and Mrs. BARNALI CHAKRABARTHY (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 62,44,839/- As on 02-Sept-2020	02-Sept-2020 and 01-July-2020
---------	---	------------------------------------	-------------------------------

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgage Properties: All That Residential Property. Flat no. T-1B-215, 15TH FLOOR, PROJECT NAME- NCR MONARCH SITUATED AT GH-02/C SECTOR-1, GREATER NOIDA WEST, 201306 - MEASURING AREA: 1455 SQ. Ft.

*With further interest, additional interest, at the rate as more particularly stated in respective Demand Notice dated mentioned above, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and/or realization, if the said Obligor(s) shall fail to make payment to TCHFL as aforesaid.

The said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) are prohibited under the said Act to transfer the aforesaid Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property, whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of TCHFL. Any person who contravenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the Act or Rules made thereunder shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act.

Date: 16.09.2020 Place : Delhi Sd/- Authorised Officer: For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

AASHRIT CAPITAL LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS JALAN CEMENT WORKS LIMITED)
CIN: L65923DL1972PLC317439
Regd. Office: Select City Walk, 6th Floor, A-3, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi-110017
Email Id: jalancementworkslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.jalanments.com
Tel. No. 011-40599999

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months Ended Audited	Corresponding 3 Months ended in previous year Unaudited	Year ended on 31.03.2020 Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	76.34	101.15	133.37	905.80
2 Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.16	(2,727.91)	21.28	(2,650.73)
3 Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.16	(2,727.91)	21.28	(2,650.73)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	4.59	(1,646.70)	21.28	(1,884.98)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.59	(1,646.70)	21.28	(1,884.98)
6 Paid-up equity share capital (1202540 equity shares of Rs. 10/-)	1,120.25	1,120.25	1,120.25	1,120.25
7 Earnings Per Shares (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.04 0.04	(17.38) (17.38)	0.19 0.19	(16.83) (16.83)

SEGMENT REPORTING

	Segment Reporting			
	Segment Revenue	Segment Results	Total Assets	Total Liabilities
a) Segment-NBFC	76.34	83.60	133.77	888.23
b) Segment- Real Estate	-	-	-	-
c) Unallocated	76.34	101.15	133.77	905.80
Total	76.34	101.15	133.77	905.80
a) Segment-NBFC	6.16	(2,727.91)	21.32	(2,650.73)
b) Segment- Real Estate	-	-	-	-
c) Unallocated	6.16	(2,727.91)	21.32	(2,650.73)
Total Assets Before Tax	6.16	(2,727.91)	21.32	(2,650.73)
a) Segment-NBFC	18,175.42	17,900.84	10,332.03	17,900.84
b) Segment- Real Estate	275.00	275.00	-	275.00
c) Unallocated	18,450.42	18,175.84	10,332.03	18,175.84
Total Liabilities	2,504.20	2,234.22	370.65	2,234.22

Notes:
1. The above financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2020 have been reviewed by the audit Committee and approved by the board at their respective meetings held on 15.09.2020.
2. The Limited Review of the results has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company as per Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 108 'Operating Segments', the Company's business falls within a single business segment or there are two Reportable Segments in terms of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 108 'Operating Segment' reported by the Institutes of Chartered Accountants of India.
3. Previous period figure has been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For Aashrit Capital Limited
(Formerly known as Jalan Cement Works Limited)
Sd/-
Prateek Arora
Managing Director
DIN : 07189494

Place : Delhi
Date : 15.09.2020



indianexpress.com

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L65910DL1983PLC016712
Regd. Off.: 611, 6th Floor, Pragati Tower, 26 Rajendra Place, New Delhi -110008
Email Id: leadingleasing@gmail.com Website: www.llfiit.com
Statement of Un-audited Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2020

